Smothered Chicken $9.50
~ Grilled chicken smothered in Marieke®
Gouda. Finished with grilled onions,
peppers, & mushrooms. Served on a
ciabatta bun.

Salads
Side Salad $6.50

Lettuce tossed with cucumbers, tomatoes,
sunflower seeds, croutons & Marieke®
Gouda. Your choice of dressing.

The Marieke $11.00
Piled high with bacon bits on top of a bed
of lettuce, sunflower seeds, cucumber,
croutons & Marieke® Gouda. Your choice
of dressing.

The Rolf %

Spring mix tossed with balsamic
dressing, roasted artichokes, cucumbers,
roasted tomatoes, sunflower seeds, crou-
tons & Marieke® Gouda. Finished with
lemon & yellow fin tuna.

Taco Salad $10.50

Chicken or beef with lettuce, onion,
tomato, black olives, jalapeiio, & Marieke®
Gouda with your choice of a taco bowl or
tortilla chips. Served with sour cream &

' salsa.

Chef Salad $12.00

Grilled chicken on top of lettuce, crou-
tons, cucumber, tomato, sunflower seeds,
Marieke® Gouda, & a sliced egg. Topped
with diced ham & croutons. Your choice of
dressing.

| Salmon Salad
Salmon seasoned with lemon pepper &
virtue wine. On a bed of lettuce, cucum-
ber, tomato, sunflower seeds, croutons, &

$14.00

' Marieke® Gouda. Garnished with lemon &

your choice of dressing.

Chicken Salad
Grilled or crispy chicken on a bed of
lettuce. Mixed with cucumber, tomato,
sunflower seeds, Marieke® Gouda, a sliced
egg, & croutons. Your choice of dressing.

$11.00
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$15.00 |

Dressings
French, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Raspberry
Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Poppyseed,
Honey Mustard, Thousand Island,

Sesame Ginger. (Additional dressing $.50.)

ISpecials
4 Ask about our Specials of the Day!

) Homemade Soup of the Day

Cup $2.75

1 Bowl $5.00

Nachos $10.50
Chicken or beef over tortilla chips, onion,
tomato, black olives, & jalapenos. Topped
with melted Marieke® Gouda.

Featured Appetizer $5.50
Featured Dessert $4.00

Appetizers
Chicken Strip(1) $2.00 French Fries $3.50

Sweet Potato Fries$4.50 Onion Rings $4.50
Mini Corn Dogs (8) $.4.50 Cheese Curds $7.00

Jalapefio Poppers $4.50 Fried Mushrooms $6.00

Beverages
Coffee, Hot Tea, Water Free

| Pepsi Products $1.89 Gatorade(assortment) $1.89
Naked Juice(assortment) $3.19

Pure Leaf Tea(ssortment $1,8¢

Milk (White, Chocolate) $1.50 Bottled Water$1.29

Juice (Orange, Apple) $1.50 Hot Chocolate $1.50

Alcoholic Beverages
Check out our beer selection!

MUST BE 21 YEARS OLD TO PURCHASE

Kelley Country Creamery Desserts
Check out our ice cream selection!

Cones and dishes available!
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Monday - Sunday
8:00 am- 4:00 pm

Catering, Room Rental,
& Tours!

200 W. Liberty Dr.
Thorp, WI 54771

(715)669-5230

A true farmstead meal now
with all COMPOSTABLE
- containers! .




| Bréak&ast

Served 8:00am- 11:00am
Omelet x $9.50
Two eggs whisked & cooked into a soft
blanket. Tucked in with Marieke® Gouda.
Make it your own by adding one meat &
veggies. Extra meat$1.50 ea.

Stacked Hash-browns $8.00
Half Order $6.00

Crispy golden hash-browns smothered in
Marieke® Gouda. Make it your own by add-
ing one meat & veggies. Extra meat $1.50 ea.

Breakfast Sandwichx $7.50
Two eggs made to your liking & topped with
Marieke® Gouda. Your choice of bread or
bun & one meat. Extra meat $1.50 ea.

Meat & Veggie Choices
Ham, Sausage, Nolechek’s Bacon, Taco Meat

Onion, Peppers, Mushrooms,
Tomatoes, Black Olives, Jalapeios

Two Eggs with Hash-browns &

Toast % $4.75
With bacon (2) $7.50
With ham/sausage $6.99
Steak & Eggs x
One steak, expertly seasoned & seared,
with two eggs. Both cooked to your liking.
Finished off with golden hash-browns &
toast.
Egg Sandwich * $5.00
Two eggs cooked to your liking topped with
Marieke® Gouda. Your choice of bread or
' bun.
Foenegreek Pancake
One golden pancake infused with
' Marieke® Gouda Foenegreek. This silky
pancake has pockets of ooey gooey
' Foenegreek that give it notes of maple &
nuttiness.
Pancakes $4.50
Two fluffy pancakes from our griddle. The
perfect pillow for soaking up syrup.

Extra plate charge on all meals $2.00

5.50

A

b q perfection & cooked to your preference.

$12.50

French Toast $4.50
Two pieces of bakery style bread soaked in
rich milk & eggs. Griddle fried for perfect
amber hued deliciousness.

Breakfast Extras
Egg %k $1.00 Toast (1) $1.00

Hash-browns $2.50

Ham $3.00
Sausage $3.00 Nolechek’s Bacon (2) $3.00

Pure Maple Syrup $2.00

Lunch

Served 11:00am- 4:00pm
Burgers

Comes with chips or make it a basket with fries$2.0¢
sweet potato fries $2.50, onion rings$3.00, or
cheese curds $3.00.

Breakfast Burger x
Nolechek’s bacon, grilled onion, &
Marieke® Gouda piled on an egg made to
your liking . On top of choice beef seared to

$10.00

Hamburger x $7.50
Plain hamburger with high quality beef
seared to perfection & cooked to your
preference.

Thorp Burger x* $9.50
Choice beef seared to perfection & cooked
to your preference. Topped with Nolech-
ek’s Bacon, cheese curds, & sautéed on-
ions. '
Gouda Burger * $8.50
Marieke® Gouda smothered over quality
| beef seared to perfection & cooked to your
preference.

- Jalapefio Burger *

To Go Charge Soup $0.25/ Boxes $0.50/
container container

3 Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seaiood, shellfish, or
eggs may increase your risk oi iood-borne iliness.

A

hcheese curds $3.00.

$9.00 |
Jalapeno slices & fresh Brie over choice

' beef seared to perfection & cooked to your
preference.

Bacon Jam Burger x ~. $10.00

. Nolechek’s bacon, caramelized onion

Balsamic jam, & Marieke® Gouda. On
top of choice beef seared to perfection &
cooked to your preference.

Gouda & Mushroom x* $9.00
Marieke® Gouda drenched over grilled
mushrooms. All on top of delicious beef
seared to perfection & cooked to your
preference.

Patty Melt *

Caramelized onions drowning in
Marieke® Gouda. On top of quality beef
seared to perfection & cooked to your
preference. All nestled between two grilled
pieces of Rye bread.

Sandwiches

$9.50

fComes with chips or make it a basket with fries$2.00

sweet potato fries $2.50, onion rings $3.00, or

Grilled Gouda $6.00
Bakery style bread buttered & toasted on
our griddle to a golden brown. Oozing with
Marieke® Gouda. Add veggies(1-3) $1.50

or (4+) veggies $3.00 & bacon (2) for $3.00

BLT Sandwich $7.00
| Bakery style bread toasted, with mayo
spread, & topped with Nolechek’s

bacon, lettuce, & tomato.

Chicken Sandwich $8.00

Juicy grilled chicken on a ciabatta bun.

With a side of tomato & lettuce.

Hot Turkey Sandwich $8.00

Succulent shaved turkey smothered in

Marieke® Gouda. Topped with

. cranberry chutney & served on a ciabatta

bun or cranberry wild rice bread.

- Chicken Wrap

. Lush grilled or crispy chicken with
lettuce, tomato, & Marieke® Gouda tossed

. in ranch. All wrapped inside a soft flour

tortilla
$8.50

Turkey BLT Wrap
Shaved turkey, bacon bits, lettuce,
tomato, & Marieke® Gouda mixed with

ranch. Tucked into a flour tortilla.

$8.00
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